The Great Columbia 8" Grade Week

Monday, May 5, 2014
Parent Breakfast with Hank Stewart
9:00-10:30
$16 (1 adult and 1 student)
Additional people $8 per person
Menu: Cheese grits, eggs, bacon, biscuits, salmon
croquettes, orange juice, apple juice, fruit juice, and fruit.
Ice Cream Social and Year Book Signing
2:00-3:30
$36 (Yearbook and Ice-social)
Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry

Tuesday, May 6, 2014
College and Career Expo
9:00-10:30
[] Careerand College
= Trade school, workforce

[J College Rep
= PSAT, SAT
= NCAA

[J Motivational Speaker
8t Grade Basketball Tournaments

Wednesday, May 7, 2014
Atlanta Challenge and Mo’ Better Chicken
$33 or 35 (team competition, t-shirt, food, treats)
Race for Excellence Challenge
Team Competitions
10:00-3:30
($15) (Activities, bandanas, prizes)
Team Shirt 1
($10) (team t-shirt)

11:30-1:30
Mo’ Better Chicken

$10 Selections

10 Wings, fries, celery; tea or lemonade

(Boss, Mild, Lemon Pepper, Teriyaki)

OR

3 Piece Fish with 2 sides; tea or lemonade

(fries, cole slaw, potato salad, mash potatoes, green beans)
OR

Chicken tenders (4) with 2 sides; tea or lemonade

(fries, cole slaw, potato salad, mash potatoes, green beans)

Treats: Popcorn and ices

Thursday, May 8, 2014
Savannah Riverboat Cruise
Historical Narrated River Tour
6:30AM -6:00PM
$73 (cruise, food, bus, t-shirt)
525 for cruise and food
A cruise with a meal
Chicken sandwich, chips, cookies, tea and lemonade AND
vegetarian substitutes

$38
Charter buses
$10
Team Shirt 2
Friday, May 9, 2014
MORP Dance
6:30-9:00

$36 (DJ, security, finger food)
Semi-formal Attire

8™ Grade Dues
Total: $196.00 (Due by Friday, April 25)

Installments

-

Friday, February 14  $28

2. Friday, February 21 $28

3. Friday, March7 $28

4. Friday, March 21 $28

5. Friday, April 4 $28

6. Friday, April 18 $28

7. Friday, April 25 $28
$196.00

Payments are being utilized to fund the following activities

and items.

Monday, May 5 Thursday, May 8
Breakfast Charter Bus
Yearbook and Ice cream Cruise
Wednesday, May 7 Lunch
Race for Excellence Competition T-shirt #2
(equipment, personnel, bandanas, prizes) Friday, May 10
T-Shirt #1 Security
Mo’Better Chicken (food, drink, treats) DJ
Decorations

Food



